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0592Cuerpo PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS
001Especialidad ALEMAN

1Acceso LIBRE

Apellidos, NombreDNI

CANO DIAZ, ROCIO

DUARTE ALCAZAR, BEATRIZ

LOPEZ CANCIO, MONICA

MARTIN SANCHEZ, RODRIGO

MOLINA ROMERO, MARIA EUGENIA

MORENO VAQUERO, ALICIA

NICOLAS ZARAGOZA, PABLO

PARRAS DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL

PASTOR MONERA, ELENA

SEPULVEDA SEPULVEDA, MIGUEL ANGEL

YUSTA FERNANDEZ, SILVIA

053708419

077541186

009417280

012329509

027320643

003872143

048492363

078686024

048456947

070352056

050208652
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0592Cuerpo PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS
008Especialidad FRANCES

1Acceso LIBRE

Apellidos, NombreDNI

ALTIER FERNANDEZ, YVONNE

BLANCO LOPEZ, PABLO

CABELLOS GONZALEZ, NURIA

CAÑAMERO BARAHONA, ESTHER

FLORES RODRIGUEZ, PILAR

GONZALEZ MOLINA, PILAR

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA ISABEL

LORENZO CASTELLANOS, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ MORENO, ISMAEL

MIRANDA GALLEGO, PILAR

MONAR MARTIN, ANA BELEN

MORALES SANTIAGO, CRISTINA

NAVARRO NAVARRO, SERGIO NICOLAS

PEREZ GALLEGO, CATALINA

PEREZ GOMEZ, JULIA

PULIDO RAMIREZ, MARIA AGUEDA

RAMOS MARTIN-DELGADO, MARTA

REDONDO ORTEGA, IRENE

RUIZ FUNEZ, FERMINA

SANCHEZ CASTELLANOS, FERNANDO

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, VANESA

SENIS FERNANDEZ, JUAN

ZAMORA GARCIA, ANGEL

004199404

009414406

003112855

005671936

005660782

043661592

004587003

070986054

052966656

044291886

005908651

006257685

022146472

023276327

006241102

075094514

003887459

004599988

005903181

005692247

048321808

004596025

005910699
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0592Cuerpo PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS
012Especialidad ITALIANO

1Acceso LIBRE

Apellidos, NombreDNI

ALVAREZ PATIÑO, FRANCISCO EMILIO

BLANCO MACHON, NOELIA

CALZADO GOMEZ, MARIA LUISA

CORDON RAMIREZ, BELEN

CORRALES ROMERO, VANESSA

GUILLAMAS DOMARCO, MARIA JUANA

LAZARO SEGUIDO, MARTA

MUELA ARIAS, M. CRISTINA

SANCHEZ ALONSO, ALMUDENA

006255693

013160659

070574208

048400689

031718967

003088263

053106040

013142048

003117629


